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@ PREMIUM 

@ ANTIMICROBIAL 

@ FINGERPRINT-RESISTANT 

® ANTI-BACTERIAL 

® STRAIGHT GRAIN 

@ HALF CROWN 

® FULL CROWN 

@EYES 

® HORIZONTAL 

@ PLANK 

w VERTICAL APPLICATION 

Q) EDGING AVAILABLE 

G;;) POSTFORM GRADE 

@ GREEN LABEL 

® BEST VIEWED IN FULL SIZE 

1MM lMM THICKNESS 

1.2MM 1.2MM THICKNESS 

10FT lQFT IN LENGTH 

CER.ARL LAMINATE WITH MATCHING CERARL PANEL 
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Admira transforms spaces by blending 

beauty, texture, and colour, turning 

the ordinary into the extraordinary. 

With a focus on sensory experience, 

it offers a range of surfaces from 

wood grains and stone to abstract 

designs, each telling a unique story. 

power, enhancing environments 

into immersive experiences. 



YOUR 

INTERIOR 

DESIGN 

JOURNEY 

BEGINS 

NOW 

Embark on your interior design 

journey with our laminate collection, 

which offers an array of colours, 

textures, and patterns to transform 

your space into a stylish masterpiece. 





SOLID 

TH I MOMENT 
I 

OF IMPL CITY 

In a world of vib ant patterns 

and intricate de
sl

gns, the solid 

colour laminate tood alone, its 

simplicity a bea n of elegance 

and sophisticati n. 

ll 



A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

OS I SOLID 

MORANDI HUE 

POWDER 
CWD 1161 ND 

CHALK 
CWD 1162 ND 

VAPOROUS GREY @ $ ICE PALACE 
CWD 1166 ND CWD 1167 ND 

STAR WHITE 
CWD 1191 ND 

CWF 1191 ND I 10FT 

SAGE 
CWD 9866 ND 

MILKSHAKE 
CWD 1192 ND 

OLIVE 
CWD 9834 ND 

NIMBUS CLOUD @ $ HARBON MIST 
CWD 1207 ND CWD 1208 ND 

OAT MILK 
CWD 1163 ND 

SAND MOTIF 
CWD 1168 ND 

LATTE 
CWD 1193 ND 

EMERALD 
CWD 9837 ND 

WILD DOVE 
CWD 1209 ND 

MORNING DEW 
CWD 1164 ND 

ROASTED CASHEW @ $ 
CWD 1169 ND 

SUN KISS 
CWD 1196 ND 

HAGUE BLUE 
CWD 9632 ND 

NOBLE GREY 
CWD 1210 ND 

SWANSDOWN 
CWD 1165 ND 

MONTERREY 
CWD 1170 ND 

MOCHA DELIGHT @ $ 
CWD 1198 ND 

DEEP ROYAL 
CWD 9633 ND 

ASPHALT 
CWD 1211 ND 



06 I SOLID 

DELIGHT 

WHITE SATIN @ $ l HARBOR GREY @ $ 
CWT 300 SL CWT 301 SL 

FORMIC WHITE @ _J $ GENTEEL @ _J $ 
CWT 291 SL CWT 292 SL 

SNOWFLAKE @ _J $ PORCELAIN @ _J $ 
CWT 281 SL CWT 282 SL 

GUNSMOKE @ $ 
CWT 302 SL 

PACIFIC MIST @ _J $ 
CWT 293 SL 

HERON PLUME @ _J $ 
CWT 283 SL 

NEVADA 

CWT 303 SL 

PEARL GREY 

CWT 296 SL 

SAHARA 

CWT 285 SL 

OBSIDIAN 

CWT 305 SL 

TWILIGHT 

CWT 297 SL 

MOJAVE 

CWT 286 SL 



•



08 I SOLID 

STANDARD HUE 

GREEN TOUCH 
CWD 9862 ND 

WATER LEAF 
CWD 9863 ND 

CAMEO GREEN (!) APPLE GREEN (!) 
CBC 149 T CAD 1254 T 

MOUNTAIN BLUE @$ COOL LAGOON @$ 
CWD 9629 ND ewe 9303 SF 

TURQUOISE @ (!) TEAL @ (!) 
ewe 9309 SF ewe 9835 SF 

GARDEN GREEN @ (!) 
CWD 1255 ND 

INSPIRATION FLOWS 

FROM EVERY VIBRANT 

COLOUR'S ESSENCE 



A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

091 SOLID 

STANDARD HUE 

WHITE MATT 
CBB 398 M 

SHIRO 
CBC 5525 N 

BIANCO 2 
CAC 753 T 

VANILLA 
CAC 2044 T 

STORM GREY 
CAC 1023 T 

PALE WHITE 
CWA 150 T 

CRYSTAL WHITE '\., $ 
CAF 1026 VV 

TEXTURE WHITE 
CBB 399 T 

OFF WHITE 
CBB 3491 T 

EGG WHITE 
CBB 3071 T 

$ INNOCENCE 

GRIGIO SILICEO 
CAC 2024 T 

SLATE GREY 
CBC 1678 T 

_J $ 

CBB 3024 T 

FANGO 
CAD 2701 M 

STORM 
CAC 2397 T 

BRIGHT GREY 
CBC 3155 T 

GREY BEIGE 
CAC 1032 T 

CREAM SHELL 
CAC 1041 T 

ROCK BROWN 
ewe 9377 SF 

GUNMETAL 
CAC 2509 T 

LIGHT GREY 
CBC 1422 N 

STONE GREY 
CBB 1411 N 

OPAL GREY 
CAC 1027 T 

BLACK 
CBB 202 T 

_J $ 



10 I SOLID 

GLOSS 

KRISTALL WHITE 
CBG 5414 G 

®_J t $ 

8FT I 10FT 

BIANCO 2 
CAF 754 G 

CAL 754 G I 10FT 

GRIGIO PERLA 
CAF 2476 G 

SUNLIGHT 
CAF 1178 G 

1.2MM 

1MM 

1MM 

1MM 

1MM 

IMPERIAL PURPLE t $ 
CAF 3422 G 

SNOWY WHITE 
CBG 5915 G 

®_J t $ 

PORCELLANA 
CAF 2045 G 

GRIGIO SCURO 
CAF 1134 G 

ARANCIO 
CAF 2068 G 

ROYAL PURPLE 
CAF 1314 G 

1.2MM 

1MM 

1MM 

1MM 

1MM 

SNOW WHITE JR. 
CBF 5916 G 

®_J t $ 

GRIGIO SILICEO 
CAF 2028 G 

MOKACINO 
CAF 2704 G 

PERSIAN ROSE 
CAF 2183 G 

ULTRAMARINE 
CAF 2189 G 

1MM 

1MM 

1MM 

1MM 

1MM 

BIANCO LUNA 
CAF 1863 G 

_J t $ 

1MM 

1MM 

GRIGIO ALPACA _J t $ COCONUT 
CAF 1028 G CAF 1706 G 

GRIGIO FERRO 
CAF 2398 G 

1MM 

1MM 

NERO 
CBF 2159 G 

1MM 

1MM 

1MM 

TORCH RED 
CAF lll9 G 

ROSSO ORIENTE t $ 
CAF 1294 G 



11 I SOLID 

STANDARD HUE 

COTTON WHITE @ (Ii 
CWD lll7 ND 

SUNFLOWER 
CAC 1068 T 

SOFT PEACH 
CWD 2212 ND 

ROSE WATER 
CWD 7123 ND 

POWDER BLUE 
CAC 1187 T 

CREAM 
CAC 1174 T 

MARIGOLD 
CAD 1288 T 

CLASSIC ROSE 
CAC 2214 T 

MIMOSA 
CAF 7124 VV 

SKY BLUE 
ewe 9574 SF 

BEIGE 
CAC 2021 T 

SUNLIGHT 
CAC 1176 T 

CORAL PINK 
CBC 1685 T 

PINK 
CBC 3121 N 

AZURE 
CBC 1563 T 

_J (Ii 

CARAMEL 
CAD 1144 T 

CITRUS 
CWD 8633 ND 

CARDINAL RED _J (Ii 
CBC 1687 T 

LILAC 
ewe 9552 SF 

MARINE BLUE 
CAC 1204 T 

RUST BROWN 
ewe 9376 SF 

DARK ORANGE @ (Ii 
ewe 9634 SF 

COFFEE _J@ (Ii 
ewe 9342 SF 

BLEU MATISSE 
CAC 1136 T 

NAVY BLUE 
ewe 9635 SF 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 



Wood grain laminate combines the intricate look and tactile warmth 

of real wood with durability and affordability, offering a practical 

yet elegant solution for modern interiors. This fusion of technology 

and nature provides spaces with a natural ambiance and comfort, 

effortlessly blending aesthetics with functionality. 





A 

B 

C 

• � 141 WOOD 
.,.

-i��!� OAK

CHERRYBARK LIGHT 
QWK 1386 LW 

WILLOW OAK 
QWK 1268 IV 

NOBLE OAK WHITE _j 111 $ 
QBK4240 WO 

Gla!!I 

_j Ill $ � 

8FT I 10FT 

CHERRYBARK 
QWK 1387 LW 

WILLOW OAK GREY 
QWK 1269 IV 

Gla!!I 

NOBLE OAK LIGHT 
QBK 4241 WO 

_j Ill $ 

QBW 4241 WO I 10FT 

Gla!!I 

_j Ill $ � 

CHERRYBARK DARK 
QWK 1388 LW 

WILLOW OAK DARK 
QWK 1270 IV 

NOBLE OAK NATURAL _j 111 $ 
QBE 1813 T 

NOBLE OAK 
QBE 3811 T 

_j Ill $ � 

_j Ill $ 



15 I WOOD 

li:�lf OAK �� 

SESSILE OAK LIGHT 

QWK 1337 RW 

FUMED OAK LIGHT 

QWG 1693 RM 

SEPIA OAK 

LIGHT 

QWK 1300 RW 

&!!I 

_j 111@$ 

SESSILE OAK 

QWK 1338 RW 

FUMED OAK NATURAL 

QWG 1695 RM 

SEPIA OAK 

QWK 1301 RM 

&!!I 

_j 111@$ 

SEPIA OAK 

NATURAL 

QWK 1303 RM 

SESSILE OAK DARK 

QWK 1339 RW 

FUMED OAK BROWN 

QWG 1696 RM 

QBH 1302 VN 

A 

B 

_j 111@$ 

C 



A 

B 

C 

• � 161 WOOD 
.,.

-i��!� OAK

WHITE MOUNTAIN OAK 
QWK 6220 NT 

LIGHT CHALET OAK 
QWK 1148 CK 

PROVENCE OAK LIGHT 
QBK 6114 W 

m!!I 

NATURAL MOUNTAIN OAK _J Im (Ii � 
QWK 6221 NT 

NATURAL CHALET OAK 
QBH 1149 VN 

PROVENCE OAK 
QBK 6115 W 

QBW 6115 WI 10FT 

RUSTIC MOUNTAIN OAK 
QWK 6222 NT 

DARK CHALET OAK 
QWK 1152 CK 

PROVENCE OAK DARK 
QBK 6121 W 



171 WOOD 

OAK 

ISUNOKI LIGHT 

QWK 7606 FM 

SYLVAN NATURAL 

QWK 2895 AS 

SPICA OAK LIGHT 

QBK 4180 W 

ISUNOKI 

QWK 7607 FM 

_j 111@$� 

SPICA OAK 

QBK 4181 W 

SYLVAN GREY 

QWK 2896 AS 

ISUNOKI GREY 

QWK 7608 FM 

SPICA OAK DARK 

QBK 4182 W 

A 

B 

C 



IA 

B 

C 

181 WOOD 

WALNUT 

GOLDEN ARTISAN 

QWK 1367 VF 
..J (ii1 $ (Q, MAJESTIC ARTISAN 

QWK 1368 VF 

GLEAM BRILLIANT 

QWK 1308 RW 

MODE WALNUT 

LIGHT 

QBK 4203 AW 

..J Ill$ 

PERUVIAN WHITE 

QWK 2761 RM 

MODE WALNUT 

NATURAL 

QBK 4228AW 

QBW 4228 AW I 10FT 

..J Ill$ 

..J (ii1 $ (Q, 

..Jm1@$<Q, 

MODE WALNUT 

QBK 4204 W 

CLASSIC ARTISAN 

QWK 1369 VF 

PERUVIAN NATURAL 

QWK 2760 RM 

..J Ill$ MODE WALNUT 

DARK 

QBK 4202 W 

..J (ii1 $ (Q, 

..Jm1@$<Q, 

..J Ill$ 

QBW 4202 WO I 10FT 



19 I WOOD 

WALNUT 

JUGLANS 

QWK 3075 ND 

QWW 3075 ND I 10FT 

ROSETTE SUEDE 

QBK 4184 AW 

WALNUT LYON DEEP 

QWK 3433 RM 

JUGLANS GREY 

QWK 3076 ND 

ROSETTE FILEMOT 

QBK 4185 AW 

WALNUT LYON LIGHT 

QWK 3434 RM 

mm 

JUGLANS DARK 

QWK 3077 ND 

QWW 3077 ND I 10FT 

BAROCCO WALNUT 

QAG 764 M 

WALNUT LYON 

QBK 3001 W 

A 

B 

Ill $ 

C 



IA 

IB 

IC 

� � 20 I WOOD 

·� ASH■ :r, .• ,jj 

OLIVE ASH LIGHT 

QWK 1406 RW 

LIGHT BROWN ASH 

QBK 4207 WO 

VICTTORIANO LIGHT 

QWK 3025 BK 

OLIVE ASH 

QWK 1407 RW 

_J Ill $ 

VICTTORIANO 

QWK 3026 BK 

MEDIUM BROWN ASH 

QBK 4208 WO 

OLIVE ASH SIENNA 

QWK 1408 RW 

VICTTORIANO DARK 

QWK 3027 BK 

_J Ill $ 



211 WOOD 

ASH 

AKAZIE LIGHT 

QWK 5138 VF 

FRAXINUS WHITE 

QWK4019SW 

FREESTYLE ASH LIGHT 

QWK 1345 BK 

FRAXINUS NATURAL 

QWK 4020 SW 

FREESTYLE ASH 

QWK 1347 BK 

AKAZIE 

OAK 5139 FG 

FRAXINUS DARK 

QWK 4021 SW 

FREESTYLE ASH DARK 

QWK 1346 BK 

A 

B 

C 



IA 

IB 

IC 

221 WOOD 

ELM 

HAMPSHIRE ELM LIGHT 

QWK 1319 VF 

WILTSHIRE ELM LIGHT 

QWK 7189 SW 

MANGROVE ELM LIGHT 

QWK 3677 RM 

HAMPSHIRE ELM 

QWK 1320 VF 

BARON ELM 

QBK 4118 W 

_J ill $ 

HAMPSHIRE ELM DARK 

QWK 1321 VF 

MARSHLAND ELM 

QWK 4677 RM 

MANGROVE ELM DARK 

QWK 5677 RM 



�£\i�� 23 I WOOD 

ill: ELM

OLMO LEAVIS 

QBG 4114 VD 

FISHB8NE 

_J Ill $ OLMO LEAVIS DARK 

QBG 4116 VD 

_J Ill $ 

Discover the transformative elegance of our Fishbone Series, the latest in high-pressure laminate collections 

featuring a stunning herringbone wood grain design. This unique pattern not only enhances aesthetic appeal but 

also dramatically alters the perceived size and shape of any room, adding depth and sophistication to your space. 

FISHBONE TAUPE 

QWK 3054 RM 

mm 

FISHBONE NATURAL 

QWK 3053 RM 

FISHBONE BROWN 

QWK 3055 RM 

A 

B 



IA 

IB 

IC 

241 WOOD 

TEAK 

BFT I 10FT 

WABISABI 

QWK 3168 AS 

QWW 3168 AS I 10FT 

BERRY TEAK LIGHT 

QBG 4126 W 

QBW 4126 W I 10FT 

RETRO TEAK LIGHT 

QBK 4123 W 

Gl3!!I 

111@$ 

BFT I 10FT 

WABISABI NATURAL 

QWK 3169 AS 

QWW 3169 AS I 10FT 

-1 Ill $ 

SAVANER TEAK 

QWK 2127 RM 

Gl3!!I 

-1111@$ 

BERRY TEAK 

QBG 4128 W 

-1 111@$

WABISABI DARK 

QWK 3170 AS 

QWW 3170 AS I 10FT 

LIGHT URBAN TEAK 

QBH 1703 VN 

-1111@$ 

-1 Ill $ 

-1 Ill $



25 I WOOD 

TEAK CHESTNUT 

8FT I 10FT 

WINDSOR TEAK WHITE 

QWK 3056 AS 
_Jfm@$� WINDSOR TEAK 

QWK 3057 AS 

QWW 3056 AS I 10FT 

ROY AL TEAK LIGHT BROWN 

QBK 7581 W 

SUNIT CASTANEA 

QWK 1376 LW 

_J Ill $ 

SILKEN CASTANEA 

QWK 1377 LW 

Cl3!!I 

_Jfm@$� 

ROYAL TEAK BROWN 

QBK 7582 W 

WINDSOR TEAK DARK 

QWK 3058 AS 

QWW 3058 AS I 10FT 

TWILIGHT CASTANEA 

QWK 1378 LW 

A 

B 

_J Ill $ 

C 



IA 

IB 

IC 

261 WOOD 

MAPLE 

ELEGANT MAPLE 

OWE 7147 T 

NORWEGIAN MAPLE 

OAK 7155 SV 

WYOMING 

LIGHT 

QBK 3218 W 

NORDIC MAPLE 

QBE 5681 T 

WYOMING 

TANNED 

QWK 3221 NT 

KIRUNA MAPLE 

OAK 7154 SV 

WYOMING 

MEDIUM 

QWK 3220 RM 

AUBURN MAPLE 

OWE 8147 T 

WYOMING 

DARK 

QBK 3219 W 



271 WOOD 

ACACIA 

AURORA ACACIA 
QWK 1358 VF 

CLASSIC ACACIA 
QBK 3215 W 

BLAST CEDAR LIGHT 
QBG 3202 VD 

CEDAR 

.J Ill $ 

HAZEL ACACIA 
QWK 1359 VF 

CLASSIC ACACIA TANNED .J ill @ $ ©, 
QWK 3216 RM 

BLAST CEDAR 
QBG 3203 VD 

.J Ill $ 

CLASSIC ACACIA DARK 
QWK 3217 CK 

AVAILABLE IN CER..ARL 

BLAST CEDAR DARK 
QBG 3205 VD 

.J Ill $ 

A 

B 

C 



IA 

IB 

D 

28 I WOOD 

CLASSIC 

FRENE DE JURA GLOSS 

QAG 5049 G 

SCALED OAK 

QBG 8212 N 

_j Ill $ 

AVAILABLE IN CERARL 

HIKARI ASH 

QBK 787 W 

SAWN OAK LIGHT 

QBK 6212 D 

_j (ii) $ � 

_j Ill $ 

PEARL ASH 

QAF 5039 T 

COATS SYCAMORE 

QBK 4135 W 

OGANA CHERRY 

QWE 3937 T 

ALABASTER OAK 

QBK 793 W 

_j Ill $ 

_j 111@$ 

AVAILABLE IN CERARL 

SAWARA SMOOTH WHITE 

QBK 3569 W 

COATS SYCAMORE DARK 

QBK 4136 W 

ROVERE AMERICANO 

QAG 3385 RW 

PIXIE DUST OAK 

QBK 4183 RM 

_j Ill $ 

_j Ill $ 

_j Ill $ 

_j(rl\$� 



291 WOOD 

CLASSIC 

SOL CHESTNUT 

QBK 763 W 

FRENCH OAK 

QBH 1173 VN 

ALBANY WALNUT 

OAK 3330 SV 

HICKORY PINE 

QBG 4119 AW 

AVAILABLE IN CERARL 

_J Ill $ 

SMOOTH BIRCH 

QAE 750 T 

AMERICAN BIRCH 

OWE 3323 T 

HAVANNA CHERRY 

OAK 5792 FG 

HICKORY PINE DARK 

QBG 4120 AW 

_J Ill@$ 

FAIR OAK 

QWK 2158 RM 

RETRO TEAK DARK 

QBK 4125 W 

NOCINO 

QAG 876 RW 

ASBURY WALNUT 

QBE 6011 T 

A 

_J Ill@$ 

B 

C 

D 



IA 

IB 

C 

D 

30 I WOOD 

CLASSIC 

CABIN NELSON 

QWG 2368 BK 

AROMA WALNUT LIGHT 

QBK 2777 N 

BROWN SANTANA OAK 

QAK 4305 FG 

ORIENTAL WALNUT 

QWE 2287 T 

_j(ri)'\,$Gl, 

_j(ri)@$Gl, 

NABUCCO 

QAK 1280 RT 

HUGO WALNUT 

QBE 5611 T 

ROASTED CHESTNUT 

QAK 8lll MO 

NOCE 

QAF 698 T 

_J iii) '\, $ Gl, 

_J Ill $ 

NATURAL ASH 

QAG 879 RW 

VARELY PEAR 

QBK 3213 W 

_J Ill $ 

STANDARD WALNUT _J iii) '\, $ Gl, 
QAK 4802 MO 

TIMELESS 

BEAUTY AND 

MODERN 

DURABILITY 



311 WOOD 

EXOTIC 

GREY ELEGANT LINE 
QBK 4219 WO 

LIGHT BAMBOO GROVE 
QBK 4153 W 

PROVINCIAL OAK 
QAG 899 RW 

PIPPY OAK 
OAK 5306 FG 

Ill$ WHITE LEAF PINE 
QBK 4193 W 

SPRING BARK 
QWK 9114 SN 

_J ml 0, 

NATURAL LANCELOT OAK _j '\., a-$ 0, 
OAK 4374 FG 

RUSTIC PINE 
QBK 537 W 

AVAILABLE IN CERARL 

ALBERTA OAK 
QAG 898 RW 

LAGODA ASH 
OAK 1126 FG 

GREY LANCELOT OAK 
OAK 4375 FG 

DEEP OCEAN EBONY 
QBK 4158 W 

A 

B 

C 

D 

_j Ill $ 0, 



Our specialty wood grain laminate 

offers two series: Authentic Touch 

for a natural feel and organic look, 

and Amber Core for enhanced 

durability and rich colour, providing 

both practicality and visual appeal. 



� 33 I WOOD 

AUTHENTIC TOUCH 

WILTSHIRE ELM 

OAM 7187 NW 

WILTSHIRE ELM DARK 

OAM 7188 NW 

Feel and connect with nature. This laminate has a freshly sanded, natural wood surface that is seamlessly 

embedded into it, creating the feeling of being surrounded by the woods. 

II AMBER CORE

The Amber Core series, featuring a unique amber core paper layer, redefines the elegance of interior spaces. 

This exceptional series boasts a homogeneous amber-colored core, ingeniously designed to create a 

seamlessly beautiful surface. 

8FT I 10FT 

CAROLINA LIGHT 

OWM 7831 NM 

OWN 7831 NM I 10FT 

mm 8FT I 10FT 

CAROLINA ASH 

OWM 7832 NM 

OWN 7832 NM I 10FT 

mm 

CAROLINA DUSK 

OWM 7833 NM 

OWN 7833 NM I 10FT 

A 

B 





IA 

IB 

IC 

35 I TRACELESS 

TRACELESS 

DEEP NONENT 

QBL 4191 AW 

DARK MODE WALNUT 

QBL 4206 W 

DARK BROWN ASH 

QBL 4209 WO 

@ ii _J Ill $ 

@ ii _j Ill $ 

@ ii _j Ill $ 

DARK BERRY TEAK 

QBL 4131 W 

QBP 4131 WI 10FT 

DARK BRONCO 

QBL 4165 AW 

RED MASTER OAK 

QBL 4245 WO 

@ ii _j Ill $ 

@@ _j Ill $ 

@ ii _J Ill $ 

DARK NOBLE OAK 

QBL 4246 W 

@ ii _j Ill $ 

AVAILABLE IN CERARL 

KYOTO NITE 

QBL 3560 W 

DARK SMOOTH MODE 

QBL 4239 WO 

@ ii _j Ill $ 

@ ii _J Ill $ 



•-� 36 I TRACELESS 

TRACELESS 

KHAKI 
CBK 3128 N 

DARK GREY 
CBK 3134 N 

MOCHA BROWN @ � _J $ 
CBK 3130 N 

SHADOW 
CBK 3133 N 

DARK HIGH END WALNUT @ � _J 111 $ 
QBL 3711 W 

DARK FOREST OAK 
QBL 776 W 

CHOCOLATE 
CBK 3132 N 

DEEP OCEAN 
CBK 3135 T 

CARBON BLACK @ � _J $ 
CBK 1121 N 

BLACK LEATHER @ � _J $ 
JBH 1122 S 

@ � _J Ill $ FOREST CHARCOAL 
QBL 1128 W 
QBP 1128 WI 10FT 

@ <i.® _J Ill $ 

Al 

B 

C 





MINERAL 

THEMOME 

Introducing our exquisite Mineral 

series, a stunning homage to the 

timeless beauty of stone and marble. 

With meticulous attention to detail, 

with unparalleled elegance. 





IA 

IB 

IC 

40 I MINERAL 

MARBLE 

10FT 

BURDUR BEIGE 

JWN 1749 MT 

COTTON BEIGE 

JWK 1573 MT 

LUVIONE 

JBG 4255 M 

COVELANO 

JWK 1615 MT 

GI!!!I 

CALCUTTA GREY 

JAK 6201 ST 

10FT 

VALMASINO 

JWN 1713 MT 

\ 

BIANCO VENATO 

JWL 1231 CY 

CALCUTTA GOLD 

JAK 6200 ST 



411 MINERAL 

MARBLE 

GREEK THASSOS 

JWL 1238 CU 

ZECEVO 

JWL 5130 CY 

GRIGIO NUVOLA 

JAK 4170 SV 

WHITE NUVOLATO 

JWL 1258 CU 

PARTHENON GREY 

JWK 1655 MT 

MARQUINA DAWN 

JWK 1658 MT 

CALACATTA 

JWK 1556 MT 

._. ... ,., _ _  , 

< '''\ 'V 

ROYAL BOTTICINO 

JAK 3174 SV 

MARQUINA DUSK 

JWK 1659 MT 

m!!I 

Al 

B 

/ 

C 



A 

B 

C 

D 

421 MINERAL 

MARBLE 

STATUARIO 

JAK 5660 M 

STATUARIO GLOSS 

JAG 5658 G 

OROBICO 

JAL 6185 M 

OROBICO GLOSS 

JAL 6186 G 

1MM 

1MM 

CARRARA BEIGE 

JAK 5669 M 

CARRARA BEIGE GLOSS 

JAK 5667 G 

IMPERO 

JAL 6187 M 

IMPERO GLOSS 

JAL 6188 G 

1MM 

t $ El, 

1MM 

PALLADIO 

JAL 6183 M 

PALLADIO GLOSS 

JAL 6184 G 

LUCIDO BLACK 

JAK 5659 M 

LUCIDO BLACK GLOSS 

JAG 5655 G 

1MM 

1MM 



431 MINERAL 

CONCRETE 

BFT I 10FT 

ARCTIC TUNDRA 

JWL 5131 CK 

JWN 5131 CK I 10FT 

MOKA CREAM 

JWL 9511 SY 

LUNAR MARIA 

JWL 3800 SU 

BELLATO GREY 

JAK 6155 FG 

BFT I 10FT 

SIBERIAN TUNDRA 

JWL 5132 CK 

JWN 5132 CK I 10FT 

ARENITE BEIGE 

JWL 3909 SY 

PIETRA 

JAK 5137 PY 

MINERVA GREY 

JAK 6358 FG 

BFT I 10FT 

ALPINE TUNDRA 

JWL 5133 CK 

JWN 5133 CK I 10FT 

YORKSTONE 

JWL 9521 CK 

PIETRA DARK 

JAK 5136 PY 

RUSTIC SCREED NATURAL 

JAK 6171 FG 

Al 

B 

C 

D 



IA 

1B 

IC 

441 MINERAL 

STONE 

ARENISCA 

JWL 1109 SY 

10FT 

SCRAPER 

JAM 6169 WY 

GRES 

JAK 6268 WY 

mm 

ROCCIA BIANCA 

JWL 1332 SU 

GEOMETRIC WHITE 

JAG 5671 PY 

CRUSHED PEBBLE 

JAK 6269 WY 

mm 

ROCCIA NERA 

JWL 1333 SU 

GEOMETRIC GREY 

JAG 5670 PY 

PORFIDO 

JAK 6266 WY 



451 MINERAL 

STONE 

ARBORITE GREY 

JWL 1225 SU 

CRICK 

JAK 1130 FG 

FANCO 

JAG 2047 PY 

GRAVELE 

JAK 6191 PY 

DINO GREY 

JAG 5661 FT 

ZINCO 

JAG 1044 PY 

GRAVELE GRIGIO 

JWL 6195 SU 

ACIER COPPER 

JWL 1141 MT 

PELTRO 

JAG 1045 PY 

Al 

B 

C 
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48 I COLLECTION 

PURE CORE 

1MM 

SNOW WHITE 

JBQ 4569 N 

1MM 

GLOSS SNOW 

WHITE 

JBR 4599 G 

MARBLE PURE CORE 

1MM 

CORONA MARBLE 

JBS 1912 M 

1MM 

AVAILABLE IN CER.ARL 1MM 

ELEGANT LINE 

JBS 4216 N 

1MM 

1MM 

CLEAN WHITE 

JBQ 7112 N 

DIONYSUS 

JBS 1920 G 

ELEGANT LINE GLOSS 

JBS 4215 G 

1MM 

1MM 

COLONIAL 

DAMASK 

JBS 1946 FB 

AVAILABLE IN CERARL 

EMPERADOR MARBLE 

JBS 1040 G 

1MM 

EBONY MARBLE 

JBS 1038 G 



Xtreme 
Captivates in a way never seen before. Enormous colour 

transparency and depth with a comfortably warm, velvety 

soft feel. The electron beamed cured surface reflects its 

metallic polished look that suits contemporary living. 



SO I COLLECTION 

XTREME 

WHITE DOVE 

CAP 1030 XM 

IVORY GULL 

CAP 1029 XM 

SLATE 

CAP 1206 XM 

MADE IN 

GERMANY 

ASH 

CAP 1242 XM 

CHAMPAGNE 

CAP 1295 XM 

BASALT 

CAP 1129 XM 

MEDITERRANEAN ii '\, _J $ 
CAP 1613 XM 

SAND 

CAP 1296 XM 

TRUFFLE 

CAP 1325 XM 

GRAPHITE 

CAP 1342 XM 

LABRADOR 

CAP 1120 XM 

BARK 

CAP 1304 XM 

TERRA BROWN ii '\, _J $ 
CAP 1127 XM 

RAVEN 

CAP 1312 XM 

EBONY BLUE 

CAP lll5 XM 

Al 

B 

C 

D 



IA 

IC 

51 I COLLECTION 

PEARLESCENT PURE CORE 

1MM 

AKOYA PEARL 
JBS 7114 G 

1MM 

KASUMIPEARL 

JBS 7311 G 

PEARLESCENT 

10FT 

PEARLY SNOW 
JAM 4862 P 

10n 

PEARLY WHITE 

JAM 6102 P 

BRUSHED 

ASHER 

JAF 756 S 
NICKEL 

JAG 5013 S 

1MM 

MIKI PEARL 

JBS 7411 G 

10FT 

PEARLY SILVER 

JAM 6113 P 

METAL 

JAG 5012 S 

1MM 

GLITTER SCATTER t:,i t $ 
JBS 7511 G 

PEARLY DARK 

JAM 5168 P 

GRIGIO GRAFITE 

JAF 1397 S 



IA 

IB 

IC 

52 I COLLECTION 

FABRIC 

SUIT BEIGE 

JWL 3145 RF 

FALLOW LINEN 

JWK 1249 RM 

FELIX LIGHT 

JWK 1509 RM 

GI3!!J 

SUIT BROWN 

JWL 3148 RF 

ONDE LINEN 

JWG 1558 RM 

FELIX BEIGE 

JWK 1510 RM 

FELIX GREY 

JWK 1511 RM 

GI3!!J 

SUIT GREY LIGHT 

JAK 3147 FG 

CARBON LINEN 

JWK 1755 RM 

FELIX BROWN 

JWK 1512 RM 



53 I COLLECTION 

FABRIC 

CHANVRE SAND 

JWL 7036 RF 

FRENCH LINEN PLAIN 

JWL 3796 XB 

ORGANIC LINEN 

JBL 1906 FB 
_J $ 

m!!I 

CHANVRE TAN 

JWL 7037 RF 

FRENCH LINEN TAUPE 

JWL 3797 XB 

ORGANIC LINEN 

GREY 
_J $ 

JBL 1987 FB 

m!!I 

ORGANIC LINEN 

BROWN 

JBL 1988 FB 

JWL 7038 RF 

FRENCH LINEN GREY 

JWL 3798 XB 

_J $ ORGANIC LINEN 

INDIGO 

JBL 989 FB 

A 

m!!I 

B 

C 

_J $ 



A 

B 

C 

54 I COLLECTION 

BRILLIANCE NOIR 

BRILLIANCE NOIR is designed to be the ultimate expression of richness and elegance. Its 

alluring surface conceals fingerprints, scratches and other marks, creating a refined look 

that withstands everyday use. 

ALABASTER FAWN OSLO 

CAU 2564 MS CAU 2575 MS CAU 2791 MS 

SEATTLE FLINT SILHOUETTE 

CAU 2678 MS CAU 2679 MS CAU 2570 MS 

NORFOLK OXFORD SABLE 

CAU 2571 MS CAU 2573 MS CAU 2572 MS 

c6) g @ (J 
� ® � 

THERMAL MICRO-SCRATCHES ANTI- HYDRO CHEMICAL & STAIN HIGH IMPACT 
HEALING RESISTANT FINGERPRINT REPELLENT RESISTANT RESISTANT 

NO'i'R 

THERMAL 

SELF HEALING 

BRILLIANCE NOIR 

is an extremely resistant 

and durable surface with 

thermal healing properties. 

Micro-scratches can heal 

independently or with the 

use of friction or heat. 

MADE IN 

EUROPE 

AVAILABLE IN 

4.25FT X 9FT 

1300MM X 2800MM 

THICKNESS 

0.9MM 



SS I COLLECTION 

LEATHER 

WHITE PREMIUM 
LEATHER 
JBG 5424 5 

METAL 

mm 

PLATINE RAFFINE t:'.::l t 
JWV 1315 BR 

TITANE RAFFINE t:'.::l t 
JWV 1316 BR 

OFF WHITE PREMIUM @ (I) 
LEATHER 
JBG 5114 S 

ARGENT BROSSE t:'.::l t 
JWN 601 C 

lMM 

SILVER CHROME t:'.::l t 
JWX 7136 HG 

OFF WHITE OIL 
LEATHER 
JBG 1610 EL 

mm 

JAUNE BROSSE t:'.::l t 
JWP 602 C 

lMM 

GOLD CHROME t:'.::l t 
JWY 7137 HG 

BLACK OIL 
LEATHER 
JBG 1412 EL 

ROSE BROSSE 
JWP 603 C 

_j $ 

mm 

BLACK CHROME t:'.::l t
JWZ 7138 HG 

Al 

B 

C 



AD MIRA INDEX 

149 - 1045 1068 - 1242 1249 - 1422 

CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE 

CBC149 T 8 B 4ft X 8ft CAC1068 T 11 B - 4ft X 8ft JWK1249 RM 52 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWA150 T 9 A 4ft X 8ft JWL 1109 SY 44 A - 4ft X 8ft CAD 1254 T 8 B 4ft X 8ft 

CBB202 T 9 E ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAP lll5 XM 50 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1255 ND 8 A 4ft X 8ft 

CWT281 SL 6 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1117 ND 11 A - 4ft X 8ft JWL 1258 CU 41 A 4ft X 8ft 

CWT282SL 6 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAF lll9 G 10 D - 4ft X 8ft QWK1268 IV 14 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT283SL 6 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAP1120 XM 50 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK1269 IV 14 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT285SL 6 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBK 1121 N 36 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK1270 IV 14 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT286SL 6 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JBH 1122 S 36 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QAK1280 RT 30 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT291 SL 6 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QAK1126 FG 31 B - 4ft X 8ft CAD 1288 T 11 B 4ft X 8ft 

CWT292SL 6 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAP1127 XM 50 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAF1294 G 10 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT293SL 6 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBL 1128 W 36 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAP1295XM 50 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT296SL 6 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBP1128 W 36 C ✓ 4ft X 10ft CAP1296XM 50 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT297SL 6 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAP1129 XM 50 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK1300RW 15 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT300SL 6 A 4ft X 8ft JAK 1130 FG 45 B - 4ft X 8ft QWK1301 RM 15 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT301SL 6 A 4ft X 8ft CAF1134 G 10 C - 4ft X 8ft QBH 1302VN 15 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT302SL 6 A 4ft X 8ft CAC 1136 T 11 D - 4ft X 8ft QWK1303 RM 15 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT303SL 6 A 4ft X 8ft JWL 1141 MT 45 B - 4ft X 8ft CAP1304 XM 50 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CWT305SL 6 A 4ft X 8ft CAD 1144 T 11 A - 4ft X 8ft QWK1308 RW 18 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CBB398 M 9 A 4ft X 8ft QWK1148 CK 16 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAP1312 XM 50 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CBB399 T 9 A 4ft X 8ft QBH 1149VN 16 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAF1314 G 10 E 4ft X 8ft 

QBK537 W 31 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK1152 CK 16 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft JWV1315 BR 55 B 4ft X 8ft 

JWN601 C 55 B 4ft X 8ft CWD 1161 ND 5 A - 4ft X 8ft JWV1316 BR 55 C 4ft X 8ft 

JWP602 C 55 B 4ft X 8ft CWD 1162 ND 5 A - 4ft X 8ft QWK1319VF 22 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWP603 C 55 B 4ft X 8ft CWD 1163 ND 5 A - 4ft X 8ft QWK1320 VF 22 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAF698 T 30 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1164 ND 5 A - 4ft X 8ft QWK1321 VF 22 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAE 750 T 29 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1165 ND 5 A - 4ft X 8ft CAP 1325 XM 50 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAC 753 T 9 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1166 ND 5 B - 4ft X 8ft JWL 1332 SU 44 A 4ft X 8ft 

CAF754 G 10 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1167 ND 5 B - 4ft X 8ft JWL 1333 SU 44 A 4ft X 8ft 

CAL 754 G 10 B ✓ 4ft X 10ft CWD 1168 ND 5 B - 4ft X 8ft QWK1337 RW 15 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JAF 756 S 51 C 4ft X 8ft CWD 1169 ND 5 B - 4ft X 8ft QWK1338 RW 15 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK763 W 29 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1170 ND 5 B - 4ft X 8ft QWK1339 RW 15 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAG 764 M 19 B 4ft X 8ft QBH 1173 VN 29 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAP1342 XM 50 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBL 776 W 36 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAC1174 T 11 A - 4ft X 8ft QWK1345 BK 21 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK787 W 28 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAC1176 T 11 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK1346 BK 21 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK793 W 28 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAF1178 G 10 D - 4ft X 8ft QWK1347 BK 21 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAG876RW 29 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAC 1187 T 11 E - 4ft X 8ft QWK1358 VF 27 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAG879RW 30 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1191 ND 5 C - 4ft X 8ft QWK1359 VF 27 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAG898RW 31 A 4ft X 8ft CWF1191 ND 5 C - 4ft X 10ft QWK1367VF 18 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAG899 RW 31 C 4ft X 8ft CWD 1192 ND 5 C - 4ft X 8ft QWK1368 VF 18 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBL 989 FB 53 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1193 ND 5 C - 4ft X 8ft QWK1369 VF 18 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CACl0ll T 8 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1196 ND 5 C - 4ft X 8ft QWK1376 LW 25 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAC1023 T 9 E 4ft X 8ft CWD 1198 ND 5 C - 4ft X 8ft QWK1377 LW 25 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF1026VV 9 B 4ft X 8ft CAC1204 T 11 E - 4ft X 8ft QWK1378 LW 25 C 4ft X 8ft 

CAC1027 T 9 C 4ft X 8ft CAP1206 XM 50 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK1386 LW 14 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF1028 G 10 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1207 ND 5 E - 4ft X 8ft QWK1387 LW 14 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAP1029XM 50 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1208 ND 5 E - 4ft X 8ft QWK1388 LW 14 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAP1030XM 50 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 1209 ND 5 E - 4ft X 8ft JAF 1397 S 51 C 4ft X 8ft 

CAC1032 T 9 B 4ft X 8ft CWD 1210 ND 5 E - 4ft X 8ft QWK1406 RW 20 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBS1038 G 48 C 4ft X 8ft CWD 1211 ND 5 E - 4ft X 8ft QWK1407 RW 20 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBS1040 G 48 B 4ft X 8ft JWL 1225 SU 45 A - 4ft X 8ft QWK1408 RW 20 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAC1041 T 9 C 4ft X 8ft JWL 1231 CY 40 B - 4ft X 8ft CBB 1411 N 9 B 4ft X 8ft 

JAG1044 PY 45 C 4ft X 8ft JWL 1238 CU 41 A - 4ft X 8ft JBG 1412 E L 55 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JAG1045 PY 45 C 4ft X 8ft CAP1242 XM 50 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBC 1422 N 9 A 4ft X 8ft 

SB I I NDEX 



ADMIRA INDEX 

1509 - 2476 2509 - 3170 3170 - 4180 

CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE 

JWK1509 RM 52 C 4ft X 8ft CAC 2509 T 9 E - 4ft X 8ft QWW3170AS 24 A ✓ 4ft X 10ft 

JWK1510 RM 52 C 4ft X 8ft CAU 2564 MS 54 A ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft JAK 3174 SV 41 B 
-

4ft X 8ft 

JWK1511 RM 52 C 4ft X 8ft CAU 2570 MS 54 B ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft QBG 3202 VD 27 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWK1512 RM 52 C 4ft X 8ft CAU 2571 MS 54 C ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft QBG 3203 VD 27 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWK1556 MT 41 A 4ft X 8ft CAU 2572 MS 54 C ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft QBG 3205 VD 27 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWG1558 RM 52 B 4ft X 8ft CAU 2573 MS 54 C ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft QBK3213 W 30 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CBC 1563 T 11 E 4ft X 8ft CAU 2575 MS 54 A ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft QBK3215 W 27 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWK1573 MT 40 B 4ft X 8ft CAU 2678 MS 54 B ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft QWK3216 RM 27 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBG 1610 EL 55 A 4ft X 8ft CAU 2679 MS 54 B ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft QWK3217 C K 27 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAP 1613 X M 50 D 4ft X 8ft CAD 2700 M 9 D - 4ft X 8ft QBK3218 W 26 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWK1615 MT 40 B 4ft X 8ft CAD 2701 M 9 D - 4ft X 8ft QBK3219 W 26 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWK1655 MT 41 B 4ft X 8ft CAF 2704 G 10 C - 4ft X 8ft QWK 3220 RM 26 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWK1658 MT 41 C 4ft X 8ft QWK2760 RM 18 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK 3221 NT 26 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWK1659 MT 41 C 4ft X 8ft QWK2761 RM 18 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWE3323 T 29 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CBC 1678 T 9 E ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK 2777 N 30 B - 4ft X 8ft QAK3330 SV 29 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CBC 1685 T 11 C 4ft X 8ft CAU 2791 MS 54 A ✓ 4.25ft X 9ft QAG 3385 RW 28 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CBC 1687 T 11 C 4ft X 8ft QWK2895AS 17 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CAF 3422 G 10 E 
-

4ft X 8ft 

QWG 1693 RM 15 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK2896 AS 17 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK3433 RM 19 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QWG1695 RM 15 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK3001 W 19 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK3434 RM 19 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QWG1696 RM 15 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBB 3024 T 9 C - 4ft X 8ft CBB 3491 T 9 B 
-

4ft X 8ft 

QBH1703VN 24 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK302S BK 20 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBL 3560 W 35 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF1706 G 10 B 4ft X 8ft QWK3026 BK 20 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK3569W 28 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWN1713 MT 40 A 4ft X 10ft QWK3027 BK 20 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK 3677 RM 22 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWN1749 MT 40 A 4ft X 10ft QWK3053 RM 23 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBL3711 W 36 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JWK1755 RM 52 B 4ft X 8ft QWK3054 RM 23 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft JWL 3796 XB 53 B 
-

4ft X 8ft 

QBE1813 T 14 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK3055 RM 23 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft JWL 3797 XB 53 B 
-

4ft X 8ft 

CAF1863 G 10 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK3056 AS 25 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft JWL 3798 XB 53 B 
-

4ft X 8ft 

JBL 1906 FB 53 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWW3056AS 25 A ✓ 4ft X 10ft JWL 3800 S U 43 C 
-

4ft X 8ft 

JBS 1912 M 48 B 4ft X 8ft QWK3057 AS 25 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBE 3811 T 14 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBS 1920 G 48 C 4ft X 8ft QWK3058AS 25 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft JWL 3909 SY 43 B 
-

4ft X 8ft 

JBS 1946 FB 48 A 4ft X 8ft QWW3058AS 25 A ✓ 4ft X 10ft QWE3937 T 28 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBL 1987 FB 53 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBB 3071 T 9 C - 4ft X 8ft QWK4019 SW 21 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBL 1988 FB 53 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK3075ND 19 A - 4ft X 8ft QWK4020 SW 21 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAC 2021 T 11 A 4ft X 8ft QWW3075ND 19 A - 4ft X 10ft QWK4021 SW 21 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAC 2024 T 9 D 4ft X 8ft QWK3076 ND 19 A - 4ft X 8ft QBG 4114 VD 23 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF2028 G 10 B 4ft X 8ft QWK3077 ND 19 A - 4ft X 8ft QBG 4116 VD 23 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAC 2044 T 9 D 4ft X 8ft QWW3077ND 19 A - 4ft X 10ft QBK4118 W 22 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF2045 G 10 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBC 3121 N 11 D - 4ft X 8ft QBG4119AW 29 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JAG 2047 PY 45 C 4ft X 8ft CBK 3128 N 36 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBG 4120 AW 29 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF2068 G 10 D 4ft X 8ft CBK 3130 N 36 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK4123 W 24 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QWK2127 RM 24 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBK 3132 N 36 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK4125 W 29 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QWK2158 RM 29 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBK 3133 N 36 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBG 4126 W 24 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CBF 21S9 G 10 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBK 3134 N 36 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBW4126W 24 B ✓ 4ft X 10ft 

CAD2172 M 8 C 4ft X 8ft CBK 3135 T 36 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBG 4128W 24 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF2183 G 10 D 4ft X 8ft JWL 3145 RF 52 A - 4ft X 8ft QBL4131 W 35 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF2189 G 10 E 4ft X 8ft JAK3147 FG 52 A - 4ft X 8ft QBP 4131 W 35 A ✓ 4ft X 10ft 

CWD2212ND 11 C 4ft X 8ft JWL 3148 RF 52 A - 4ft X 8ft QBK4135 W 28 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAC 2214 T 11 C 4ft X 8ft CBC 3155 T 9 A - 4ft X 8ft QBK4136 W 28 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QWE2287 T 30 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK3168AS 24 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK4153 W 31 B 
-

4ft X 8ft 

QWG2368 BK 30 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWW3168AS 24 A ✓ 4ft X 10ft QBK4158 W 31 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAC 2397 T 9 E 4ft X 8ft QWK3169 AS 24 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBL 4165 AW 35 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

CAF2398 G 10 C 4ft X 8ft QWW3169AS 24 A ✓ 4ft X 10ft JAK 4170 SV 41 C 
-

4ft X 8ft 

CAF2476 G 10 C 4ft X 8ft QWK3170 AS 24 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK4180 W 17 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

591 INDEX 



ADMIRA INDEX 

4181 - 5168 5306 - 7112 7114 - 9866 

CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE CODE PAGE ROW EDGING SIZE 

QBK4181W 17 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QAK5306FG 31 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft JBS 7114 G 51 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4182W 17 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBG5414G 10 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 7123 ND 11 D - 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4183RM 28 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft JBG 5424 S 55 A 4ft X 8ft CAF 7124 VV 11 D - 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4184AW 19 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBC 5525 N 9 B 4ft X 8ft JWX 7136 HG 55 C - 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4185AW 19 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBE 5611 T 30 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft JWY7137 HG 55 C - 4ft X 8ft 

QBL4191 AW 35 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAG 5655 G 42 D 4ft X 8ft JWZ 7138 HG 55 C - 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4193W 31 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAG 5658 G 42 B 4ft X 8ft QWE 7147T 26 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4202W 18 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAK 5659 M 42 C 4ft X 8ft QAK 7154 SV 26 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBW 4202W 18 C ✓ 4ft X 10ft JAK 5660 M 42 A 4ft X 8ft QAK 7155 SV 26 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4203AW 18 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAG 5661 FT 45 B 4ft X 8ft QAM 7187 NW 33 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4204 W 18 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAK 5667 G 42 B 4ft X 8ft QAM 7188 NW 33 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBL4206W 35 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAK 5669 M 42 A 4ft X 8ft QWK7189SW 22 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4207WO 20 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAG 5670 PY 44 B 4ft X 8ft JBS 7311 G 51 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4208WO 20 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAG 5671 PY 44 B 4ft X 8ft JBS 7411 G 51 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QBL4209WO 35 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK5677 RM 22 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JBS 7511 G 51 A - 4ft X 8ft 

JBS 4215G 48 C 4ft X 8ft QBE 5681 T 26 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK7581 W 25 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBS 4216 N 48 B 4ft X 8ft QAK5792 FG 29 C 4ft X 8ft QBK 7582 W 25 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4219WO 31 A 4ft X 8ft CBG 5915 G 10 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK 7606 FM 17 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4228AW 18 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft CBF 5916 G 10 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK 7607 FM 17 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QBW 4228AW 18 C ✓ 4ft X 10ft QBE 6011 T 29 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWK 7608 FM 17 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QBL4239WO 35 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAM 6102 P 51 B 4ft X 10ft QWM 7831 NM 33 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QBK4240WO 14 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAM 6113 P 51 B 4ft X 10ft QWN 7831 NM 33 B ✓ 4ft X 10ft 

QBK4241WO 14 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK6114W 16 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWM 7832 NM 33 B - 4ft X 8ft 

QBW 4241WO 14 C ✓ 4ft X 10ft QBK6115 W 16 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWN 7832 NM 33 B - 4ft X 10ft 

QBL4245WO 35 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBW 6115W 16 C ✓ 4ft X 10ft QWM 7833 NM 33 B - 4ft X 8ft 

QBL4246W 35 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft QBK6121 W 16 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft QWN 7833 NM 33 B - 4ft X 10ft 

JBG 4255 M 40 C 4ft X 8ft JAK 6155 FG 43 D 4ft X 8ft QAK8111 MO 30 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAK4305 FG 30 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAM 6169 WY 44 B 4ft X 10ft QWE 8147 T 26 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QAK4374FG 31 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAK 6171 FG 43 D 4ft X 8ft QBG 8212 N 28 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

QAK4375 FG 31 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAL 6183 M 42 A 4ft X 8ft CWD 8633 ND 11 B - 4ft X 8ft 

JBQ 4569 N 48 A 4ft X 8ft JAL 6184 G 42 B 4ft X 8ft QWK 9114 SN 31 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft 

JBR 4599 G 48 A 4ft X 8ft JAL 6185 M 42 C 4ft X 8ft CWC 9303 SF 8 C - 4ft X 8ft 

QWK4677 RM 22 B ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAL 6186 G 42 D 4ft X 8ft CWC 9309 SF 8 D - 4ft X 8ft 

QAK4802 MO 30 C ✓ 4ft X 8ft JAL 6187 M 42 C 4ft X 8ft CWC 9316 SF 11 A - 4ft X 8ft 

JAM 4862 P 51 B 4ft X 10ft JAL 6188 G 42 D 4ft X 8ft CWC 9317 SF 9 D - 4ft X 8ft 

JAG 5012 S 51 C 4ft X 8ft JAK 6191 PY 45 A 4ft X 8ft CWC 9342 SF 11 C - 4ft X 8ft 

JAG 5013 S 51 C 4ft X 8ft JWL 6195 SU 45 A 4ft X 8ft JWL 9511 SY 43 B - 4ft X 8ft 

QAF 5039T 28 A 4ft X 8ft JAK 6200 ST 40 C 4ft X 8ft CWC 9514 SF 11 E - 4ft X 8ft 

QAG5049G 28 A 4ft X 8ft JAK 6201 ST 40 C 4ft X 8ft JWL 9521 CK 43 B - 4ft X 8ft 

JBG 5114 S 55 A 4ft X 8ft QBK 6212 D 28 D ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWC 9552 SF 11 D - 4ft X 8ft 

JWL5130CY 41 B 4ft X 8ft QWK6220 NT 16 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 9629 ND 8 C - 4ft X 8ft 

JWL5131 CK 43 A 4ft X 8ft QWK6221 NT 16 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 9632 ND 5 D - 4ft X 8ft 

JWN 5131 CK 43 A 4ft X 10ft QWK6222 NT 16 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft CWD 9633 ND 5 D - 4ft X 8ft 

JWL5132CK 43 A 4ft X 8ft JAK6266 WY 44 C 4ft X 8ft CWC 9634 SF 11 B - 4ft X 8ft 

JWN 5132CK 43 A 4ft X 10ft JAK6268 WY 44 C 4ft X 8ft CWC 9635 SF 11 E - 4ft X 8ft 

JWL5133CK 43 A 4ft X 8ft JAK6269 WY 44 C 4ft X 8ft CWD 9834 ND 5 D - 4ft X 8ft 

JWN 5133CK 43 A 4ft X 10ft JAK 6358 FG 43 D 4ft X 8ft CWC 9835 SF 8 D - 4ft X 8ft 

JAK5136 PY 43 C 4ft X 8ft JWL 7036 RF 53 A 4ft X 8ft CWD 9837 ND 5 D - 4ft X 8ft 

JAK5137 PY 43 C 4ft X 8ft JWL 7037 RF 53 A 4ft X 8ft CWD 9862 ND 8 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QWK5138VF 21 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft JWL 7038 RF 53 A 4ft X 8ft CWD 9863 ND 8 A - 4ft X 8ft 

QAK5139 FG 21 A ✓ 4ft X 8ft JBQ 7112 N 48 A 4ft X 8ft CWD 9866 ND 5 D - 4ft X 8ft 

JAM 5168 P 51 B 4ft X 10ft 
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